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Nuts - $-ACY775-DMSO.fid  

ACY-775,d6-DMSO,400MHz
F1: 399.796 F2: 100.538 SW1: 6410  OF1: 2425.0  PTS1d: 16384 
EX: s2pul PW: 10.0 usec PD: 1.0   sec NA: 8 LB: 0.0  
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ACY-775 Injection Volume: 2.0 
RD2 Channel: UV_VIS_1
unknown Wavelength: 254

Bandwidth: 4
Dilution Factor: 1.0000 default 
Sample Weight: 1.0000 

Sample Name: 
Vial Number: 
Sample Type: 
Control Program: 
Quantif. Method: 

Sample Amount: 1.0000 
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700 ACY-775 UV_VIS_1
mAU
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WVL:254 nm

No. Ret.Time Peak Name Height Area Rel.Area Amount Type 
min mAU mAU*min % n.a.

1 2.60 n.a. 0.078 0.006 0.01 n.a. BMB*
2 3.07 n.a. 563.737 76.811 99.36 n.a. BMb*
3 4.26 n.a. 1.414 0.220 0.28 n.a. bMB
4 6.31 n.a. 1.283 0.272 0.35 n.a. BMB*

Total: 566.513 77.308 100.00 0.000 

0.0 1.3 2.5 3.8 5.0 6.3 7.5 8.8 10.0
-100

0

125

250

min

A
b
so

rb
a

n
ce

[m
A

U
]

Retention Time [min]

2
.6

0
3

4
.2

5
7

6
.3

1
3

M
ed

K
oo

 B
io

sc
ie

nc
es

w
w

w
.m

ed
ko

o.
co

m
sa

le
s@

m
ed

ko
o.

co
m

MedKoo Biosciences
Product Quality Control Data
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo Biosciences
Product Quality Control Data
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo Biosciences
Product Quality Control Data
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo17A
Typewritten Text
ACY-775 HPLC Analysis

MedKoo17A
Typewritten Text

MedKoo17A
Typewritten Text

MedKoo17A
Stamp

MedKoo17A
Typewritten Text
MedKoo Cat#: 206493Name: ACY-775Lot#: S7S09C05CAS#: 1375466-18-4Chemical Formula: C17H19FN4O2Exact Mass: 330.1492Molecular Weight: 330.36

MedKoo17A
Typewritten Text

MedKoo17A
Typewritten Text



: SSC-ACY-MSCompound ID 
Sample ID  
Location

: WX00064-SSC-ACY-MS
: P2-D-01

Injection volume : 1.000
Acq   Method     : D:\DATA\MS.M
Data Filename    
Instrument

: D:\DATA\WX00064-SSC-ACY-MS.D 
: LCMS-B
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